WOESR 2014 Bruttowertung 7. Tag GC. Kitzbuhel

pd

Rang

Name

EGGER Johann
WERLBERGER Edi
FALKNER Albin
EBERL Josef
EHRLICH Horst
BERGER Kurt 111
MONITZER FRITZ
WAHRSTATTER Paul
AUER Hansjorg
WEBER Stephan
ORTNER Gerhard
STROBL Matthaus 100
REITER Anton

PIGNETER Rudolf

OPPINGER SIEGFRIED

BACHMANN PAUL

FUCHS Wolfgang

PAYR Josef 99

NINDL Hugo
EBERHARTER Josef
MOIGG FERDINAND
BOHMER Fritz
WIESER Robert
LAUCHER Anton
RITZBERGER Dietmar
BERGER Helmuth
DAXERER Peter
PFLAUM Georg

KINDL Hans
MAURACHER Alois
BARBAGALLO Sante
BAUMGARTNER Franz
SANDBICHLER Werner
HAUSBERGER HANNS
GAGER Manfred
KEILER Helmuth 94

Punkte

Brutto

29
28
27
27
15
11

28
26
23
23
22
21

28
28
25
18
15
14

26
23
23
22
22
19
18
17
17
17
16
16
14
13
12
11

10
NR

Heimatclub

GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach
GC Eichenheim Kitzbuhel-Aurach

GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee
GC Kitzbuhel-Schwarzsee

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof

Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee
Golf-& Landclub Achensee

03.06.2014
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WOESR 2014 Bruttowertung 7. Tag GC. Kitzbuhel

pd

Rang

Name

KRIESS Werner

WURZER Rudolf

HASENOHRL Sandor

REIMER Dietrich

EGG Bernd

WOLNY FRANZ

GOMBAR Raji 88

ZOLLER Anton
EIGENTLER Richard
RUECH Wolfgang
GAMSJAGER Wilfried
KNOLL Manfred
RAGGL Gustav
GERHOLD Rudolf
BERNHART Diether
ADELSGRUBER Peter
ROYC Raimund
WIMMER Paul
ASCHENWALD Peter
MAZAGG Werner 86

KLACKL ROBERT

SINNHUBER WALTER

WARTBICHLER HANNES

NOICHL ANDREAS

EMBACHER JOSEF

SINNHUBER JOSEF

SCHARLER August

WALSER PETER

VORDEREGGER GOTTHARD 80

SCHACHNER Anton

GERDING Roel

MAYER Helmuth

SOMMERER ALFONS

PURKERT Hans

PACKARD Peter

WAGENBICHLER Josef Michael

EGGER Ewald

NIKKANEN JYRKI

VORDEREGGER Josef 77

Punkte

Brutto

25
25
19
19
18
16
8

23
22
21
20
15
15
14
12
11
10
8
3
2

22
20
20
18
17
15
12
11
2

23
20
17
17
16
15
13
10
10
6

Heimatclub

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls
Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau
GC Mieminger Plateau

Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill
Golf Club Mittersill

Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Saalbach-Hinterglemm
Saalbach-Hinterglemm

03.06.2014
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WOESR 2014 Bruttowertung 7. Tag GC. Kitzbuhel

Rang

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

AK

pd

Name Punkte

WITTMANN Horst
VOTTER HERMANN
PIRCHL BRUNO 70

OFFERMANNS Rolf

SAUER Reinhold

REGER Manfred

HAUER Giinther

SCHWEINSTEIGER Alfred

VOIGT Rudolf

SENN Hannes

SCHMIDT Walter Heinz Peter

BUNTROCK Helmut 65

STYBLO MAX

GUTH Jakob

TOLD Egidius

SCHWAIGER Matthaus

MCCLOSKEY MIKE

PLATZER Karl

PLAMOSER MANFRED 51

STEGER Ernst
LOIDL Rudolf
RASP Helmut 46

FRICK Josef
GLATZLE Peter
RIEF Glnther

MADER Hans
HOFHERR Rigobert 46
HOCK Leonhard 30

KURBISCH Rudolf

ZLOBL Georg 28
LINDNER ANDRE 13
BOSS FLORIN 6

ROCHELT Helmut

Brutto

29
22

13
12
12

30

15
13

13

10

Heimatclub

GC Kitzbihel
GC Kitzbiihel
GC Kitzbiihel

Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen
Kaiserwinkl Golf Kossen

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser
Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
GC Seefeld-Wildmoos
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol
Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Golfclub Urslautal

GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol
GC Dolomitengolf Osttirol

GC Zillertal Uderns

GC Bludenz-Braz

Olympia Golfclub Igls
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